
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Retirement to Original House Bill No. 27
by Representative Arnold

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 1, after "participation period," insert "the"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 28, after "two percent" change the comma "," to a period "." and delete the
5 remainder of the line in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "The"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 4, line 7, delete "and minus" and insert in lieu thereof "less"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 4, delete line 8 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "established by the board of
10 trustees, in any form of payment approved by the board of"